
武书连中国本科大学排名

淮阴师范学院情况分析
	年份
	全国排名
	江苏省排名
	全国师范学院排名

	
	名次
	参评学校数
	名次
	参评学校数
	名次
	参评学校数

	2003
	293
	591
	23
	40
	10
	67

	2004
	313
	583
	25
	40
	6
	58

	2005
	325
	609
	27
	38
	5
	55

	2006
	302
	605
	25
	38
	5
	56

	2007
	304
	605
	27
	38
	4
	53

	2008
	264
	604
	24
	38
	3
	53

	2009
	296
	
	26
	
	4
	53

	2010
	312
	686
	26
	42
	3
	55

	2011
	318
	706
	27
	42
	2
	52

	2012
	337
	705
	30
	42
	2
	52

	2013
	333
	704
	29
	42
	2
	51

	2014
	353
	734
	31
	42
	4
	50

	2015
	353
	734
	30
	42
	3
	50

	2016
	365
	721
	30
	41
	3
	61


